
LOT 4 BLOCK B CEDAR ESTATES S/D.

421-161, 873-1480, 884-1043, 948

TAYLOR WALTER SCOTT
268 SE CEDAR LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

22-4S-17-08681-012

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

22417.020 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

05/22/2017 BC 0.50 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

69,405
2,502
15,000
86,907
33,531
53,376

HX HB 28,376
25,000
86,907

0

86,907

1135/0856 10/29/2007 WD Q I 63,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & ANNA STRAYER

WALTER SCOTT TAYLOR

1022/2897 8/06/2004 WD Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STRAYER

JAMES & ANNA STRAYE
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000043861 Roof Replacement 7,381 03/08/2022

2008HX Base Yr

268 SE CEDAR LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,517 90.7751 101.67 154,233 1979 1979 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 208 100 208 9,516

BAS 1,144 100 1,144 52,340

FOP 168 30 50 2,288

FST 91 55 50 2,288

FST 108 55 59 2,700

PTO 120 5 6 275

1,839 1,517 69,405

BAS= W41 S32 E17 FOP=  E24 N7 W24 S7$ N7 E24 FST=  S7 E13 N7
W13$ BAS= E13 N16 W13 S16$ N16 FST=  E12 N9 W12 S9$ N9$ PTO=
N10 W12 S10 E12$.

BAS

41

32

17

7

24

16

9

FOP

24

7

24

7 FST7

13

7

13

BAS

13

16

13

16

FST

12

9

12

9

PTO 10

12

10

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 13 22 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 322

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,080

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,000

2,502

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


